
Enhanced Listing
1/8 page
1/4 page
1/2 page
Full page (inside)
Full page (prem.)
Ad design

$ 75
$ 150
$ 275
$ 525
$ 950

SOLD OUT
$100

MEMBER PRICING* NONMEMBER PRICING

AD PRICING

2023 COVINGTON COMMUNITY &
BUSINESS RESOURCE GUIDE

Enhanced Listing
1/8 page
1/4 page
1/2 page
Full page (inside)
Full page (prem.)
Ad design

N/A
$300
$550

$1,050
$1,900

SOLD OUT
$200

*Nonprofits & ambassadors receive $25 off all ads.

Business visibility
Community connections
Engagement & exposure
Online & print directory

Get noticed!



A partnership between the Covington Chamber and 
the City of Covington, Washington

Reserve Your Spot by 
Dec. 31, 2022

Contact the Covington Chamber for ad specs
and to reserve your spot by Dec. 31, 2022!

 
info@covingtonchamber.org

253-329-0999


