2023 COVINGTON COMMUNITY & BUSINESS RESOURCE GUIDE AD PRICING

Get noticed!

- Business visibility
- Community connections
- Engagement & exposure
- Online & print directory

MEMBER PRICING*

Enhanced Listing	\$75
1/8 page	\$ 150
1/4 page	\$ 275
1/2 page	\$ 525
Full page (inside)	\$ 950
Full page (prem.)	SOLD OUT
Ad design	\$100

NONMEMBER PRICING

Enhanced Listing	N/A
1/8 page	\$300
1/4 page	\$550
1/2 page	\$1,050
Full page (inside)	\$1,900
Full page (prem.)	SOLD OUT
Ad design	\$200

*Nonprofits & ambassadors receive \$25 off all ads.







Contact the Covington Chamber for ad specs and to reserve your spot by Dec. 31, 2022!

> info@covingtonchamber.org 253-329-0999

A partnership between the Covington Chamber and the City of Covington, Washington